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Windsor to Richmond via Wilberforce, Glossodia & North Richmond

Wilberforce to Sackville

Windsor to Riverstone via McGraths Hill

Windsor to Pitt Town & Wisemans Ferry via McGraths Hill

Windsor to Penrith via Bligh Park, Llandilo & Cranebrook

Windsor to Mt Druitt via Bligh Park, Shanes Park & Whalan

Windsor - Bligh Park - UWS Hawkesbury - Richmond - RAAF - Windsor

Windsor - RAAF -Richmond - UWS Hawkesbury - Bligh Park - Windsor

Windsor to South Windsor

Richmond to Penrith via Londonderry Rd & The Northern Rd

Richmond to Penrith via Agnes Banks, Castlereagh & Cranebrook

Windsor to Maraylya & Oakville

Richmond to Bowen Mtn via Nth Richmond, Grose Wold & Grose Vale

Richmond to Kurrajong & Berambing via Nth Richmond & Kurmond

Seven Hills to Kings Langley

Blacktown to Blacktown Hospital

Blacktown to Prospect via Flushcombe Rd

Blacktown to Mt Druitt via Huntingwood & Eastern Creek

Blacktown to Arndell Park & Eastern Creek Industrial

Blacktown to Doonside via Monash Rd

Blacktown to Mt Druitt via Bungarribee & Rooty Hill

Blacktown to Mt Druitt via Kildare Rd & Minchinbury

Blacktown to Castle Hill via Glenwood & Norwest Business Park

Blacktown to Rouse Hill via Stanhope Gardens & Kellyville Ridge

Blacktown to Rouse Hill via Pye Rd & The Ponds

Blacktown to Riverstone via The Ponds & Scho�elds

Blacktown to Rouse Hill via T-way

Mt Druitt to Eastern Creek Business Park via Rooty Hill

Mt Druitt to Frank St

Rouse Hill to Gables via Box Hill

Riverstone to Oakville via Box Hill

Rouse Hill to Marsden Park via Riverstone

Blacktown to Kings Langley via Kings Park

Blacktown to Bessemer St Industrial

St Marys to Bella Vista via Plumpton & Glenwood

Rouse Hill to Riverstone via Box Hill

Mt Druitt to Rouse Hill via Melonba & Riverstone

Melonba to Tallawong via Scho�elds

Blacktown to Mt Druitt via Richmond Rd & Carlisle Ave 

Blacktown to Melonba via Colebee

Blacktown to Rouse Hill via Quakers Hill & The Ponds

Blacktown to Doonside via Tallagandra Dr

Blacktown to Mt Druitt via Dean Park & Hassall Grove

Mt Druitt to Shalvey & Plumpton

Mt Druitt to Blacktown via Plumpton & Woodcroft

Mt Druitt to St Marys via Shalvey & Tregear

Mt Druitt to St Marys via Emerton, Willmot & Ropes Crossing

Mt Druitt to Bidwill via Carlisle Ave

Mt Druitt to Penrith via Colyton, St Marys & Claremont Meadows

Mt Druitt to St Marys via Colyton

Penrith to Mt Druitt via Caddens, Claremont Meadows, St Marys & Oxley Park

Penrith to Mt Druitt via UWS, St Marys, St Clair & Erskine Park

Penrith to Mt Druitt via Nepean Hospital, UWS & St Clair

St Marys to Kemps Creek Industrial via Erskine Park

Penrith to Mt Druitt via Cambridge Park, Ropes Crossing & Tregear

Penrith to St Marys via Glenmore Park, Orchard Hills & Claremont Meadows

Penrith to Werrington & St Marys via Cambridge Gardens

Penrith to Werrington via Jordan Springs 

Penrith to Cranebrook via Castlereagh Rd

Penrith to Werrington via Cambridge Park

Penrith to Cranebrook via Greygums Rd

Penrith to Luddenham

Penrith to Jamisontown via South Penrith

Penrith to South Penrith

Penrith to Glenmore Park via South Penrith

Penrith to Warragamba via Nepean Shores & Mulgoa Rd

Penrith to Glenmore Park via Mulgoa Rd

Penrith to Glenmore Park & Blue Hills Estate

Bus routes

676

742

745

747

748

740

743
744

746

750

753
754

755

752

751

756

758

759

770
771

774

775
776
779

780

781
782

783

784
785

786

789
791
793

795

794

797

799

761

675C
675A

680

718
682

721
722722

72723
724

729
728

726

730
731
732

735

734

738

741

739V

668
669

671

672
673

679
678

674

677

774

739V
775

759
750

761

770
776771

674
755
758
780 728

723

738

754
747

756

Kurrajong Ave

Durham St

Beames Ave

Palmerston Rd

North Pde

Ca
rli

sl
e 

Av
e

O
xf

or
d 

La

Be
lm

or
e 

Av
e

Mt Druitt
Station

Mount Druitt CBD

Mt Druitt

729 Co
at

es
 S

tM
t D

ru
itt

Rd

Ca
rli

sl
e

Av
e

West�eld

Sackvilleckvillekvvilleckville

Devitt

721
723

Ca
m

pb
el

l S
t

W
es

tp
oi

nt
Tu

nn
el

Main St

731
732

735

743

744

734730

TAFE

Blacktown

Westpoint

Blacktown
Station

Newton Rd

Newton Rd

Gordon St
751
753

754

750
752

726
728

721
724 722

729
756

DeviD i

MM

743

towno
tionotion

GoGo

Blacktown CBD
Richmond Rd

Penrith
Station
Penrith
Station
Penrith
Station
Penrith
Station

Penrith

791
794775

770 776
774

797

789

678
782 786

785

781

795

799

Jane St
Jane St
Jane St
Jane St

Henry St

Ri
le

y 
St

Derby St

St
at

io
n 

St

Penrith CBD

Lethbridge St

793

783
673

784

Le
m

on
Gr

ov
eRd

Castl
er

ea
gh

St

Penrith
Plaza

High St

La
w

so
n 

St 780

677
789

676

675C

674
673

671

668

672

Bridge St

George St

The Terrace

Macquarie
St

Hawkesbury

Windsor
Station
Windsor
Station

Georg
e

St

Hawkesbury
District Hospital

Windsor

Windsor
Street Legend
1. Kable St
2. Fitzgerald St
3. Su�olk St

Windsor CBD

675A

Hawkesbury ValleyW
ay

2

3

111

Valley Way

Greater Sydney Bus Network Map - E�ective 02 February 2026

Route Number

Train Station

Metro Station

735

Legend
Multiple Routes

Common Route

Occasional Diversion

Shopping Centres

Hospitals

T-way Station

Cooee on demand 
area


